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Q3 Why do you want to get the COVID-19 vaccine? (select all that apply)
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To be safe 66.91% 184
To keep my loved one safe 60.00% 165
To keep my job 2.91% 8
| was told | have to 1.09% 3
I do not want the vaccine 12.00% 33
I've already received the vaccine 61.45% 169
Other (please specify) 5.82% 16
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Q4 What would keep you from getting the COVID-19 vaccine? (please
select all that apply)
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| don't like shots 2.55% 7
It's too new 12.73% 35
| don't trust the science 8.36% 23
I'm worried about bad side effects 18.18% 50
| don't know where to get one 1.82% 5
| don't have a way to get there 1.09% 3
This question does not apply to me because | want the vaccine 17.09% 47
This question does not apply to me because | have already gotten the vaccine 62.91% 173
8.73% 24

Other (please specify)
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Q5 What is your zip code?
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Q6 How would you describe where you live?
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Q7 What is your age group?
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Q8 With which gender do you identify? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 275  Skipped: 0

Cisgender
Female (you...
Cisgender Male
(you were gi...

Transgender
Female (you...

Transgender
Male (you we...

Non-binary

Genderqueer or
gender...

Prefer not t
answe
An identity
not listed,...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Cisgender Female (you were given label "female" at birth and still consider yourself "female") 68.00% 187
Cisgender Male (you were given label "male" at birth and still consider yourself "male") 21.45% 59
Transgender Female (you were given label "male" at birth and consider yourself "female") 0.00% 0
Transgender Male (you were given label "female” at birth and consider yourself "male") 0.36% 1
Non-binary 0.36% 1
Genderqueer or gender nonconforming 0.00% 0
Prefer not to answer 6.91% 19

4.00% 11

An identity not listed, self-identify (please specify)
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Q9 With which sexual orientation do you identify? (Select all that apply)
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Asexual (you do not sexual feelings toward others) 3.27% 9
Bisexual (you have sexual feelings toward people of your own gender and opposite gender) 1.45% 4
Gay (you have sexual feelings toward people of the same gender) 0.00% 0
Heterosexual (you have sexual feelings toward people of your opposite gender) 70.91% 195
Lesbian (you are a woman who has sexual feelings toward other women) 2.18% 6
Pansexual (you have sexual feelings towards people regardless of their sex or gender labels) 0.36% 1
Queer (you might choose this option if you are not heterosexual but do not identify with other labels) 1.45% 4
Questioning or unsure 0.73% 2
Prefer not to answer 19.27% 53
An identity not listed, self-identify (please specify) 2.55% 7
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Q10 With which race/ethnicity do you identify? (Select all that apply)
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African American or Black 18.18% 50
American Indian or Alaska Native 0.73% 2
Asian American or Asian 2.91% 8
Hispanic or Latinx 5.82% 16
Middle Eastern 0.73% 2
Multiracial 1.82% 5
Pacific Islander 0.00% 0
White or Caucasian 69.09% 190
Prefer not to answer 5.09% 14
0.73% 2

An identity not listed, self-identify (please specify)
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